Manufactured by
RJ Machine Co.
 CATALOG
Effective Through December 31, 2015
 1
Description
Policies
316 SS Universal Plate

there will not be a restocking fee, but you will be charged for the freight.
Restock Policy: There is a total order value restocking fee.
Processing Fee: Orders will have a processing fee.
Warranty: We guarantee our products to be free of any defects in the materials and workmanship at
the time of delivery. Any defects, returned goods, shortages or damaged goods must be reported to the
seller within 30 days of the invoice date.
Drop Shipments: A fee will be applied to each drop shipment.
Minimum Order: Each order must meet a $100 minimum.
* Daniel and Senior are registered trademarks of Daniel Industries
Description        Part number
2” Universal Plate x 1/8”       PU-002-1
3” Universal Plate x 1/8”      PU-003-1
4” Universal Plate x 1/8”      PU-004-1
6” Universal Plate x 1/8”      PU-006-1
8” Universal Plate x 1/8”      PU-008-1
10” Universal Plate x 1/8”       PU-010-1
12” Universal Plate x 1/8”      PU-012-1
8” Universal Plate x 1/4”       PU-008-2
10” Universal Plate x 1/4”       PU-010-2
12” Universal Plate x 1/4”      PU-012-2
14” Universal Plate x 1/4”      PU-014-2
16” Universal Plate x 1/4”      PU-016-2 1
18” Universal Plate x 1/4”      PU-018-2
20” Universal Plate x 1/4”      PU-020-2
16” Universal Plate x 3/8”      PU-016-3
18” Universal Plate x 3/8”      PU-018-3
20” Universal Plate x 3/8”      PU-020-3
24” Universal Plate x 3/8”      PU-024-3
ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM PRICING
Dr #         DR
Serial Numbers       SN
Long Serial Numbers       LSN

PP-620-3
PP-324-3
PP-624-3
ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM PRICING
Dr #             DR
Serial Numbers           SN
Long Serial Numbers           LSN
Material Certifications          MTR
Mic. Sheets            MS
ADDITIONAL NOTES
All 8” x 1/8” thick paddles are made with no bevel
All paddle plates are one piece, no welded handles
All plates are circle polished and 316 SS, no 304 SS in inventory
 5
Description        Part number
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Standard      PB-010-60-1B-STD
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-010-60-1B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/8” Standard      PB-012-40-1A-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/8” Wall to Wall      PB-012-40-1A-WTW
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-30-1B-STD
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-30-1B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-40-1B-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-40-1B-WTW
12” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-60-1B-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-80-1B-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-80-1B-WTW
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard 85D     PB-012-30-1B-85D-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Standard 85D     PB-012-80-1B-85D-STD
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-014-30-1B-STD
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-014-30-1B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-016-30-1B-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-016-30-1B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-30-1C-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-016-30-1C-WTW
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-60-1C-STD
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-016-60-1C-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard 90D     PB-016-30-1B-90D-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Standard 90D     PB-016-30-1C-90D-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-018-40-1B-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-018-40-1B-WTW
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-018-40-1C-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-018-40-1C-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Standard      PB-020-20-1B-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-020-20-1B-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Standard      PB-020-20-1C-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-020-20-1C-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Standard 90D     PB-020-20-1C-90D-STD
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-024-40-1C-STD
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-024-40-1C-WTW
ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM PRICING
Dr #         DR
Serial Numbers       SN
Long Serial Numbers       LSN
Material Certifications      MTR
Mic. Sheets        MS
ADDITIONAL NOTES
All plates are circle polished and 316 SS, no 304 SS in inventory
 6
Description        Part number
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Standard      PB-010-60-2B-STD
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-010-60-2B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/8” Standard      PB-012-40-2A-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/8” Wall to Wall    PB-012-40-2A-WTW
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-30-2B-STD
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-012-30-2B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-40-2B-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-012-40-2B-WTW
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-80-2B-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-012-80-2B-WTW
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-014-30-2B-STD
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-014-30-2B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-016-30-2B-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-016-30-2B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-30-2C-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Wall to Wall     PB-016-30-2C-WTW
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-60-2C-STD
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Wall to Wall     PB-016-60-2C-WTW
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-018-40-2B-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-018-40-2B-WTW
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-018-40-2C-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall     PB-018-40-2C-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Standard      PB-020-20-2B-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Wall to Wall     PB-020-20-2B-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Standard      PB-020-20-2C-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Wall to Wall     PB-020-20-2C-WTW
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-024-40-2C-STD
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall     PB-024-40-2C-WTW
ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM PRICING
Dr #         DR
Serial Numbers       SN
Long Serial Numbers       LSN
Material Certifications      MTR
Mic. Sheets        MS
ADDITIONAL NOTES
All plates are circle polished and 316 SS, no 304 SS in inventory
 7
Description        Part number
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Standard      PB-010-60-3B-STD
10” Sch. 60 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-010-60-3B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/8” Standard      PB-012-40-3A-STD
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-30-3B-STD
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-30-3B-WTW
12” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard 90D     PB-012-30-3B-90D-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-40-3B-STD
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-40-3B-WTW
12” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard 90D     PB-012-40-3B-90D-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Standard      PB-012-80-3B-STD
12” Sch. 80 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-012-80-3B-WTW
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-014-30-3B-STD
14” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-014-30-3B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Standard      PB-016-30-3B-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-016-30-3B-WTW
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-30-3C-STD
16” Sch. 30 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-016-30-3C-WTW
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Standard      PB-016-60-3C-STD
16” Sch. 60 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-016-60-3C-WTW
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Standard      PB-018-40-3B-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-018-40-3B-WTW
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-018-40-3C-STD
18” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-018-40-3C-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Standard      PB-020-20-3B-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 1/4” Wall to Wall      PB-020-20-3B-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Standard      PB-020-20-3C-STD
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-020-20-3C-WTW
20” Sch. 20 x 3/8” Standard 90D     PB-020-20-3C-90D-STD
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Standard      PB-024-40-3C-STD
24” Sch. 40 x 3/8” Wall to Wall      PB-024-40-3C-WTW
ADDITIONAL LINE ITEM PRICING
Dr #         DR
Serial Numbers        SN
Long Serial Numbers       LSN
Material Certifications       MTR
Mic. Sheets        MS
ADDITIONAL NOTES
All plates are circle polished and 316 SS, no 304 SS in inventory
 8
Description        Part number
2” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCF-002-40-2A
2” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCF-002-80-2A
3” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCF-003-40-2A
3” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCF-003-80-2A
4” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCF-004-40-2A
4” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCF-004-80-2A
6” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCF-006-40-2A
6” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCF-006-80-2A
8” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCF-008-40-2A
8” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCF-008-80-2A
10” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner     FCF-010-40-2A
10” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner     FCF-010-80-2A 0
12” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner     FCF-012-40-2A
12” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner     FCF-012-80-2A
14” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner     FCF-014-40-2A
14” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner     FCF-014-80-2A
16” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner     FCF-016-40-2A
16” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner     FCF-016-80-2A
Description        Part number
2” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCP-002-40-2A
2” Sch 80 Flow Conditioner      FCP-002-80-2A
3” Sch 40 Flow Conditioner      FCP-003-40-2A